
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401003
DATE : 23.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply and install customized

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401602

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 SUPPLY AND INSTALL CUSTOMIZED BOOTH
FINISHED WITH PU PAINT AND FABRICCLADDING,
POD REQUIREMENTS, AC VENTILATION, AS PER
DRAWING ANDS
PECIFICATION TO THE DEWA ENGINEER
SATISFACTION APPROVAL.STRUCTURE: TWO
SIDES AND FOUR LAYERS OF SOUND INSULATION
MATERIAL + TWOSIDES
 OF SOUND INSULATION GLASS, FUNCTION:
VOLTAGE: 220V INCLUDINGREQUIRED
POWERMATERIAL: (THICK STEEL, 50MM
ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY SOU
NDPROOF COTTON,12-15MM ENVIRONMENTALLY
FRIENDLY SOUNDPROOF WOOD BOARD,
5KGENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY FIRST-CLASS
SOUND-ABSORBING BOARD
), 5+1+5HIGH-SPEED RAIL SOUNDPROOF
TEMPERED LAMINATED GLASS. DOOR GLASS
8MMINTERNAL CONFIGURATION: ENERGY SAVING
LED CEILING LAMP, D
UAL SWITCH,FIVE-HOLE USB SOCKET 2NOS,
MECHANICAL LOCK, FIXED SUPPORTS,
BUILT-INVENTILATION SYSTEM WITH NATURAL AIR

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401003
DATE : 23.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply and install customized

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401602

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

OUTLET FOR COMFOR
T AND QUIETNESS)STANDARD POWER CORDS ETC

2 ITEM-00002 SUPPLY AND INSTALL 13A TWIN POWER SOCKETS /
PROVIDE NEW WHERE NEEDEDBASED ON THE
NEW LAYOUT.

         3 EA

3 ITEM-00002 SUPPLY AND INSTALL MEETING ROOM SPECIAL
LIGHTS AS PER DEWA ENGINEERSATISFACTION
APPROVAL

         3 EA

4 ITEM-00003 DISMANTLING & REMOVAL OF EXISTING
FURNITURE, PARTITION, CARPET AND POWERAND
DATA CABLES & REMOVAL OF EXISTING FALSE
CEILING AND AS P
ER THEPROPOSAL LAYOUT TO THE DEWA
ENGINEER SATISFACTION.

         1 LS

5 ITEM-00003 SUPPLY & INSTALL CONDUIT AND CABLE TRAY AS
PER DEWA ENGINEERSATISFACTION APPROVAL.

         3 EA

6 ITEM-00003 SUPPLY AND INSTAL CLADDING, AS PER DRAWING
AND SPECIFICATION TO THE DEWAENGINEER
SATISFACTION APPROVAL.

         3 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401003
DATE : 23.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply and install customized

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401602

Supply and install customized booths for various dewa locations

site visit on 26.04.2024 Friday at 8.30 am head office.

Contact Jijin 056 8686851

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401003
DATE : 23.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply and install customized

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401602

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


